General Information
Kit Part Number: 257-6002
Description: Narrow Pitch, Standard and Slim Width Headers and Sockets Kit
Application: Digital Still Cameras, DVD Players, Laptop Computers, Mobile Phones, Portable Music Players, Thin-Screen TV's
Product Type: Board-to-Board
Series: TOUGH CONTACT Connectors
Solution: Off The Board
Product Type: Connectors

 • Laptop Computers
 • Thin-Screen TV's
 • Portable Music Players
 • DVD Players
Page 1 - Retrieved on Dec 22, 2014
Bill of Materials
Part No. Qty Description Datasheet P/N Search Distributors
In Kit Details Inventory
AXK520147YG 1 20 Contact 0.5mm Pitch, 3.0mm Mated Height Socket Datasheet Details Search
AXK530147YG 1 30 Contact 0.5mm Pitch, 3.0mm Mated Height Socket Datasheet Details Search
AXK540147YG 1 40 Contact 0.5mm Pitch, 3.0mm Mated Height Socket Datasheet Details Search
AXK560147YG 1 60 Contact 0.5mm Pitch, 3.0mm Mated Height Socket Datasheet Details Search
AXK620347YG 1 20 Contact 0.5mm Pitch, 3.0mm Mated Height Header Datasheet Details Search
AXK630347YG 1 30 Contact 0.5mm Pitch, 3.0mm Mated Height Header Datasheet Details Search
AXK640347YG 1 40 Contact 0.5mm Pitch, 3.0mm Mated Height Header Datasheet Details Search
AXK660347YG 1 60 Contact 0.5mm Pitch, 3.0mm Mated Height Header Datasheet Details Search
AXK5S20047YG 1 20 Contact 0.5mm Pitch, 4.0mm/6.0mm Mated Height Socket Datasheet Details Search
AXK5S30047YG 1 30 Contact 0.5mm Pitch, 4.0mm/6.0mm Mated Height Socket Datasheet Details Search
AXK5S40047YG 1 40 Contact 0.5mm Pitch, 4.0mm/6.0mm Mated Height Socket Datasheet Details Search
AXK5S60047YG 1 60 Contact 0.5mm Pitch, 4.0mm/6.0mm Mated Height Socket Datasheet Details Search
AXK6S20447YG 1 20 Contact 0.5mm Pitch, 4.0mm Mated Height Header Datasheet Details Search
AXK6S20647YG 1 20 Contact 0.5mm Pitch, 6.0mm Mated Height Header Datasheet Details Search
AXK6S30447YG 1 30 Contact 0.5mm Pitch, 4.0mm Mated Height Header Datasheet Details Search
AXK6S30647YG 1 30 Contact 0.5mm Pitch, 6.0mm Mated Height Header Datasheet Details Search
AXK6S40447YG 1 40 Contact 0.5mm Pitch, 4.0mm Mated Height Header Datasheet Details Search
AXK6S40647YG 1 40 Contact 0.5mm Pitch, 6.0mm Mated Height Header Datasheet Details Search
AXK6S60447YG 1 60 Contact 0.5mm Pitch, 4.0mm Mated Height Header Datasheet Details Search
AXK6S60647YG 1 60 Contact 0.5mm Pitch, 6.0mm Mated Height Header Datasheet Details Search
Recommended Tool
Part No. Included in Kit
Page 2 - Retrieved on Dec 22, 2014